i

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ESTIVO DI CATEGORIA
Sassari 21-23 luglio 2023 - V. 50m

Classifica societa

i

POS CODICE

1 219215

219215

653455

663741

663742

676642
678318

706848

712618

819777
828351
831448
857154
867961
888926

961504

2 221287
1013733
221287

722787
763925

773341
910717

910737
910741

951408

974221

3 222529
222529

661345

740952

SOCIETA'

INDIVIDUALI

JUNIORES FEMMINE - JUNIORES MASCHI

Esperia asd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
TUVERI Alessandro
ARGIOLAS Beatrice
ARGIOLAS Sofia

MIGLIOR Elena
LUGAS Matteo

CELLI Alessandro
FLORIS Alessandro

DE AGOSTINI Leonardo
MURRU Laura

MONNIS Veronica
ATZENI Aurora

LEINARDI Francesca
CAPRA AGOSTINI Chiara

MANNU Matilde

Sport Full Time - Sassari
DERRU' Alessia

Sport Full Time - Sassar

GOSMINO Agnese Teresa
MARONGIU Giovanni

SECCHI Giorgio
TOSCHI PILO Maira

SIDDI Sara
FARINA Serena

CAMPUS Michela

DE SANTIS Carla

Atlantide ssd - EImas

Atlantide ssd - EImas
MARSALA Simone

FRAU Giacomo

Sassari / 21-23 luglio 2023

- 4X100SL:

-4X100SL: 6. 4'35.96 6.00 -4X100MX: 7. 5'11.82 4.00 -4X200SL: 8.
-200FA: 2. 2'23.72 7.00 -400MX: 2. 5'01.12 7.00 -1500SL: 5.

(61)
1. 41410 18.00 - 4X100MX: 1.

300.00  (11)
4'44.63 18.00 -4X200SL: 1.

-400SL: 5. 423.96 4.00 -200MX: 6. 2'24.17 3.00

-1500SL: 2.

-200SL: 5.
-100FA: 1
-400SL: 3.
- 200FA: 6

-200D0: 1
-100D0: 4
-100SL: 3
-200SL: 4.
-200D0: 4
-200MX: 7
-100RA: 1.
-50SL: 3.

. 1'08.13 9.00 -200DO: 1.

. 2'46.77 3.00

. 56.50 6.00

18'08.07 7.00 -800SL: 3. 9'37.97 6.00 -100SL: 3.

2'15.07 4.00 -400SL: 6. 4'40.69 3.00

4'36.97 6.00 -100SL: 4.
- 100FA: 6.

. 2'16.02 9.00 -1500SL: 3.

1"13.33 3.00 -50FA: 8. 33.06 1.00

. 1'05.01 5.00 -200SL: 6. 2'03.40 3.00

2'02.85 5.00 -400SL: 4. 4'20.87 5.00

. 2'19.37 5.00 -1500SL: 6.
. 2'26.04 2.00

17'56.99 3.00 -100DO: 6. 1'06.31 3.00

STAFFETTE

114.00

PUNTI

414.00

9'07.05 16.00 -4X100SL: 3. 3'56.18 12.00
-4X200SL: 3. 8'36.59 12.00 -4X100MX: 4. 4'13.86 10.00 -4X100SL: 5. 4'13.52 8.00 -4X200SL: 5. 9'32.35 8.00

10'21.34 2.00
17'37.81 4.00 -200RA: 5. 2'43.51 4.00

-100RA: 7.

1'02.72 6.00 -200DO: 4. 2'39.53 5.00

2'30.99 9.00 -200SL: 2. 2'11.77 7.00 -50FA: 2. 31.06 7.00
1'02.92 5.00

16'38.73 6.00 -800SL: 3. 8'42.24 6.00 -400SL: 3. 4'16.27 6.00

-1500SL: 4. 17'19.19 5.00 -800SL: 4. 9'00.57 5.00 -400MX: 4. 5'08.16 5.00

1'18.76 2.00

1'07.92 9.00 -50RA: 1. 30.47 9.00 -200RA: 4. 2'35.27 5.00 -50SL: 7. 26.07 2.00

28.84 6.00 -100SL: 8. 1'05.32

1.00

-200FA: 2. 2'34.77 7.00 -200RA: 4. 2'57.20 5.00 -400MX: 4. 528.40 5.00 -200MX: 6. 2'39.59 3.00

-800SL: 7.
-800SL: 8.

-200D0: 6. 2'45.66 3.00 -200RA: 7. 3'02.17 2.00

10'21.08 2.00
10'25.84 1.00

-1500SL: 8. 20'09.57 1.00

- 200FA: 1.

2'30.55 9.00 -200DO: 2. 2'33.67 7.00 -100DO: 2. 1'11.96 7.00 -100FA: 2.

-100RA: 7.

-400MX: 2. 524.89 7.00 -200MX: 2. 2'34.08 7.00

-100FA: 3. 1'09.81 6.00 -200FA: 4. 2'39.83 5.00 -50FA: 6. 31.96 3.00

(40)

206.00  (5)

50.00

124.49 2.00 -200MX: 7. 2'40.61 2.00

1'09.17 7.00

256.00

-4X100SL: 3. 4'18.28 12.00 -4X200SL: 3. 9'07.30 12.00 -4X100MX: 3. 4'50.13 12.00 -4X200SL: 5. 10'02.18 8.00

- 4X100MX:

6. 5'11.34 6.00

-200FA: 5. 2'40.05 4.00 -200RA: 6. 3'01.64 3.00 -100RA: 8. 1'24.96 1.00

-1500SL: 1.

-200D0: 2.
-100SL: 1.

2'16.77 7.00
53.70 9.00 -50SL: 2. 25.18 7

16'18.62 9.00 -800SL: 2. 8'35.35 7.00 -200SL: 2.

.00 -200SL: 3.

1'59.93 7.00 -400SL: 2. 4'10.92 7.00

1'69.98 6.00 -50FA: 5. 27.58 4.00

-1500SL: 5. 18'55.13 4.00 -800SL: 5. 9'66.70 4.00 -400MX: 6. 5'35.98 3.00 -400SL: 7. 4'48.62 2.00

-200SL: 7.

2'18.47 2.00

-50D0: 4. 34.66 5.00 -100DO: 4. 1'15.84 5.00

-200RA: 2.

2'51.40 7.00 -100RA: 2.

-50FA: 5. 31.94 4.00 -50RA: 7. 38.83 2.00

-200DO: 3. 2'37.92 6.00 -800SL: 4. 9'45.87 5.00 -1500SL: 4.
1'03.58 4.00

17'51.11 9.00 -400SL: 2. 4'35.47 7.00 -200SL: 3. 2'14.37 6.00

-400SL: 5.

-800SL: 1.
-100SL: 6.

4'40.47 4.00 -100SL: 5.

9'22.50 9.00 -1500SL: 1.
1'03.68 3.00 -50SL: 8. 30.19

(39)

1.00

148.00  (7)

62.00

1'20.68 7.00 -200MX: 3. 2'35.05 6.00 -400MX: 3. 527.91 6.00

18'32.13 5.00 -200SL: 4. 2'15.06 5.00

210.00

-4X100MX: 2. 4'49.22 14.00 -4X100MX: 2. 4'08.19 14.00 -4X100SL: 4. 4'25.09 10.00 -4X200SL: 4. 9'59.93 10.00

- 4X100MX:

-50RA: 2.
-100DO: 8.

-50SL: 1.

5. 511.05 8.00 -4X200SL: 7.

30.97 7.00 -100RA: 4.
1'07.60 1.00

24.91 9.00 -100DO: 2.

10'08.34 4.00 -4X100SL: 8. 4'36.55 2.00
1'09.32 5.00 -50SL: 4. 25.70 5.00 -50DO: 8. 32.21 1.00

-50FA: 3. 27.12 6.00 -50RA: 6. 32.87 3.00

1'03.24 7.00 -50DO: 2. 29.28 7.00 -100SL: 2. 54.68 7.00
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POS CODICE

795556

797825
797835

798288

802121
802939
861542
925642

4 411463
411463

709647

710459

737692
737693

855198
857308

5 218321
218321
661229
669224

723325
773335
955454

6 996510
663981
663984

996510

7 220798
663384
860287

8 222779
222779
797248
838287
855192
919601

9 961709
838154

961709
963404

10 404365
404365

SOCIETA'

PITZANTI Elisa

GASBARRI Francesca
PODDIE Leonardo

PAGANI Giulia

COSSU Sara

PRETTA Anna
ESCIANA Alice

MACIS Agnese Ludovica

INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE

-50RA: 2. 36.65 3.50 -100RA: 6. 1'22.97 1.50 -200MX: 8. 2'41.40 0.50 -400MX: 8. 5'37.54 0.50

-200RA: 8. 3'02.28 0.50
-50RA: 5. 38.25 4.00

-50FA: 2. 26.42 7.00 -100FA: 2. 58.94 7.00 -200MX: 5. 2'22.40 4.00 -100DO: 5. 1'05.10 4.00

-50SL: 5. 25.84 4.00 -50DO: 6. 31.08 3.00

-50RA: 1. 36.51 9.00 -50DO: 2. 33.44 7.00 -50FA: 3. 31.63 6.00 -100DO: 3. 1

-100RA: 3. 121.26 5.50 -50SL: 7. 30.06 2.00
-100DO: 7. 1'16.68 2.00 -200DO: 7. 2'45.86 2.00
-100DO: 8. 1'16.84 1.00

-200FA: 7. 2'569.36 2.00

-50D0: 5. 36.11 4.00 -50SL: 5. 29.60 4.00

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari (27) 143.00 (6)
-4X200SL: 1. 9'07.05 16.00 -4X100SL: 2. 4'15.61 14.00 -4X100SL: 4. 4'03.09 10.00 - 4X200SL: 4. 8'46.90 10.00

Acqua Sport ssd - Caglia
MONTISCI Sara Gioia
DESOGUS Matteo

SABA Matteo
SABA Giulia

MURA Francesca
CARIA Veronica

Sport.E.R. ssd
Sport.E.R. ssd
USAI Alessandro
MURGIA Pietro

TROGU Olga
SCANU Matteo
NIEDDU Viadislav

-4X100MX: 4. 4'50.58 10.00 -4X100MX: 6. 4'35.08 6.00

66.00

'14.33 6.00

PUNTI

209.00

-800SL: 2. 9'30.18 7.00 -1500SL: 3. 18'15.40 6.00 -400SL: 4. 4'39.52 5.00 -400MX: 5. 5'31.83 4.00

-200SL: 6. 2'15.44 3.00

-400MX: 1. 4'50.72 9.00 -400SL: 1. 4'08.18 9.00 -200SL: 1. 1'58.94 9.00 -800SL: 1. 8'30.24 9.00

-1500SL: 2. 16'30.56 7.00 -200RA: 3. 2'34.56 6.00

-800SL: 5. 9'45.65 4.00 -1500SL: 7. 18'53.18 2.00 -400SL: 7. 4'42.24 2.00 -200RA: 7. 3'07.54 2.00
-200RA: 1. 2'561.30 9.00 -400MX: 1. 5'23.42 9.00 -100RA: 1. 1'20.58 9.00 -50RA: 4. 37.88 5.00

-200MX: 5. 2'36.98 4.00 -1500SL: 6. 19'11.24 3.00
-50RA: 6. 38.50 3.00 -200DO: 8. 2'46.86 1.00

-200FA: 3. 2'35.30 6.00 -100FA: 4. 1'12.69 5.00 -800SL: 6. 10'04.52 3.00 -1500SL: 7.

1) 9350  (3)

46.00

19'33.16 2.00

139.50

-4X100MX: 1. 4'05.53 18.00 -4X200SL: 2. 8'18.50 14.00 -4X100SL: 2. 3'40.83 14.00

-200DO: 6. 2'23.64 3.00 -100SL: 6. 57.05 3.00 -50DO: 7. 32.16 2.00

-200RA: 2. 2'32.53 7.00 -50RA: 3. 31.03 6.00 -100RA: 3. 1'08.84 6.00 -50FA: 6. 27.60 3.00

-200SL: 7. 2'05.33 2.00

-100RA: 3. 121.26 5.50 -200MX: 4. 2'35.45 5.00 -200RA: 5. 2'57.32 4.00 -50SL: 6. 29.99 3.00

-100RA: 5. 1'13.48 4.00 -200RA: 6. 2'51.36 3.00 -50RA: 7. 33.05 2.00

-50D0: 1. 29.14 9.00 -100DO: 1. 1'01.84 9.00 -200DO: 3. 2'17.40 6.00 -100SL: 4. 56.86 5.00

-100FA: 4. 1'00.66 5.00 -50FA: 8. 27.97 1.00

Alguer Sport asd (10) 65.00 (3) 48.00 113.00
CIANCILLA Salvatore Elia -200FA: 1. 2'12.06 9.00 -50FA: 1. 25.94 9.00 -100FA: 1. 57.28 9.00 -200MX: 2. 2'17.09 7.00
SABA Lorenzo -200MX: 1. 2'16.80 9.00 - 100FA: 3. 59.96 6.00 -50FA: 4. 27.29 5.00 -50RA: 5. 32.24 4.00
-200SL: 5. 2'03.10 4.00 -50SL: 6. 25.90 3.00
Alguer Sport asd -4X200SL: 1. 8'11.71 18.00 -4X100SL: 1. 3'39.54 18.00 -4X100MX: 3. 4'12.42 12.00
Promogest Coop - Cagliari (9) 69.00 69.00

MAZZIOTTO Filippo
FANUNZA Camilla

-200RA: 1. 2'30.96 9.00 -100RA: 2. 1'08.65 7.00 -50RA: 4. 31.25 5.00 -200MX: 4. 2'22.13 5.00
-400SL: 1. 4'34.09 9.00 -200MX: 1. 2'28.38 9.00 -100SL: 1. 1'00.48 9.00 -200SL: 1. 2'10.83 9.00

-50SL: 2. 28.13 7.00

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd (11) 43.00 (2)

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
PISANO Greta Maria
ORANI Valentina
DEFRAIA Sofia

MULAS Laura

-4X100SL: 5. 4'34.41 8.00 -4X200SL: 6. 10'03.06 6.00
-50RA: 3. 37.46 6.00 -100RA: 5. 1'22.83 4.00

-50D0: 3. 34.03 6.00 -50FA: 4. 31.67 5.00 -50SL: 4. 29.58 5.00 -100SL: 7.

-50D0: 6. 36.92 3.00

14.00

1'04.71 2.00

-100FA: 5. 1'13.12 4.00 -200DO: 5. 2'41.83 4.00 -100DO: 6. 1'16.52 3.00 -50DO: 8. 37.19 1.00

Aquatic team freedom ssd srl (7) 45.00 (1)
-50FA: 1. 30.49 9.00 -50DO: 1. 32.61 9.00 -100DO: 1. 1'08.81 9.00 -50SL: 1.

ONIDA Sofia

Aquatic team freedom ssd

SARA Aurora

ssd. Antares - Iglesias

ssd. Antares - Iglesias

Sassari / 21-23 luglio 2023

-100SL: 2. 1'02.28 7.00 -50RA: 8. 39.06 1.00
-4X100SL: 7. 4'36.08 4.00
-100FA: 8. 1'15.43 1.00

(12) 37.00 (1)
-4X100MX: 5. 4'25.36 8.00

4.00

8.00

28.00 9.00

57.00

49.00

45.00
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POS CODICE

11

12

13

14

15

779771
868164
868174
894488
956231

410663
664980

729866
764749

564488
645227

768363
1008014
904852

417758
822296
822323
888356

221718
711808

SOCIETA'

TORE Michele

PISU Ambra
CASULA Alessandro
CAREDDA Thomas
CARDINALE Silvia

Olbia Nuoto asd
SORO Samuele

SORO Alice
SECHI Gabriele

All Together Coop.Soc.
PAU Alessandro Armando

Waterland Nuoto asd
FADDA Lorenzo
FLORIS Benedetta

Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd
CATTE Lorenzo
PITZALIS Paolo
GARIFALLOS Nikolas

Sp.ng Tennis Cl.-S.Gavino
BOI Nicola

Sassari / 21-23 luglio 2023

-100D0: 3.
-200RA: 3.
-100FA: 7.
- 200FA: 4.
- 400MX: 7.

-100D0: 7.
-100FA: 7.

INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE PUNTI

1'04.31 6.00 -50DO: 4. 30.21 5.00 -200DO: 5. 2'20.42 4.00 -200MX: 8. 2'26.76 1.00
2'56.26 6.00

1'02.50 2.00 -200SL: 8. 2'10.83 1.00

2'27.83 5.00 -800SL: 6. 9'52.04 3.00

5'36.00 2.00 -200SL: 8. 2'21.44 1.00 -400SL: 8. 4'53.42 1.00

8) 26.00 26.00
-50SL: 3. 25.67 6.00 -50DO: 3. 29.46 6.00 -100SL: 5. 56.97 4.00 -100FA: 6. 1'02.45 3.00
1'07.38 2.00
1'13.44 2.00 -50FA: 7. 32.76 2.00
4'50.29 1.00

-400SL: 8.

- 400MX: 3.

(5) 22.00 22.00
5'04.54 6.00 -200MX: 3. 2'19.17 6.00 -100FA: 5. 1'01.63 4.00 -50D0: 5. 31.04 4.00

-50FA: 7. 27.88 2.00

- 200FA: 3.
-100DO: 5.

-400SL: 6.
-100SL: 8.
-100RA: 6.

-100SL: 7.

(5) 12.00 12.00
2'24.49 6.00 -800SL: 7. 9'53.26 2.00 -100FA: 8. 1'02.99 1.00
1'16.35 2.00 -50DO: 7. 36.99 1.00

@) 5.50 5.50
4'40.88 3.00
57.61 0.50
1'16.47 1.50 -50RA: 8. 34.66 0.50

@) 3.00 3.00
57.51 2.00 -50SL: 8. 26.11 1.00
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